
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft gr.röm

Speyer, 03.02.2018

Klasse

A - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jason Partenheimer Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim
TÜ 16:0

42
PS 16:4

33
SS 9:1

54
 3 12 41 2.I

2 Marlon Schaefer WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden 1:06

01
SS 4:8

54
 1  5  4 4.II

3 Iosif Shahbazyan ASV Mainz 1888
4:00

04
4:00

11
 0  1  4 7.

4 Zihni Karagyoz WKG Untere Nahe
PS 8:0

33
1:18

02
1:04

01
 1  3 17 5.III

Pool B

1 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler
3:09

12
0:00

03
 0  1  5 6.III

2 Ashot Shahbazyan ASV Mainz 1888
TÜ 21:5

41
TÜ 16:0

44
4:00

13
 2  9 39 3.II

3 Numann Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim
TÜ 18:0

44
AS 0:0

51
PS 5:2

32
 3 12 23 1.I

4 Nikola Pavlov AV 03 Speyer
2:59

03
1:18

02
 0  0  0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jason Partenheimer - Zihni Karagyoz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ashot Shahbazyan - Numann Bayram 

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Zihni Karagyoz WKG Untere Nahe 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler 0 6.00:00

Pool A 2 Marlon Schaefer WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Bod 0 4.01:05

Pool B 2 Ashot Shahbazyan ASV Mainz 1888 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 1 Jason Partenheimer Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim 0 2.02:34

Pool B 3 Numann Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim 5 1.SS 3:14
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